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March 31, 2022

Practice Schedule at Millenaris Ice Ground, without music
Chicks Boys 1. + Chicks II. Girls 1 - 14. 7:30 0:20 7:50

Chicks I. Girls 1 - 15. 7:50 0:20 8:10
Cubs Boys 1 - 4 + Cubs II. Girls. 1 - 12. 8:10 0:20 8:30

Cubs II. Girls 13-24. 8:30 0:20 8:50
Ice Resurfacing 8:50 0:10 9:00

Cubs I. Girls  1-13. 9:00 0:20 9:20
Cubs I. Girls 14 - 26. 9:20 0:20 9:40

Ice resurfacing 9:30 0:15 9:45
CHICKS BOYS (1.7.2013 AND YOUNGER) 1 9:45 0:08 9:53

9:53 0:32 10:26
7 10:26 0:36 11:03

Ice Resurfacing 11:03 0:15 11:18
7 11:18 0:36 11:54
8 11:54 0:41 12:36

CUBS BOYS (1.7.2011 - 30.6.2013) 4 4 12:36 0:24 13:00
13:00 0:45 13:45

CUBS II. GIRLS (1.7.2012 - 30.6.2013) 8 13:45 0:45 14:31
Ice Resurfacing 14:31 0:15 14:46

8 14:46 0:45 15:31
8 15:31 0:45 16:16

Ice Resurfacing 16:16 0:15 16:31
6 16:31 0:35 17:06
6 17:06 0:35 17:41

Ice Resurfacing 17:41 0:15 17:56
7 17:56 0:40 18:36
7 18:36 0:40 19:17

84 19:17 0:15 19:32

April 1, 2022

Practice Schedule at Millenaris Ice Ground, without music
Basic Novice Boys 1 - 3. + Basic Novice III. Girls 1 - 10. 7:30 0:20 7:50

Basic Novice III. Girls 11 - 21. 7:50 0:20 8:10
Basic Novice II. Girls 1 - 10. 8:10 0:20 8:30

Basic Novice II. Girls 11 - 20. 8:30 0:20 8:50
Ice Resurfacing 8:50 0:10 9:00

Basic Novice I. Girls 1 - 11 9:00 0:20 9:20
Intermediate Novice boys 1. + Intermediate Novice girls 1 - 7. 9:20 0:20 9:40

Intermediate Novice girls 8 - 15. 9:40 0:20 10:00

Ice resurfacing 9:30 0:15 9:45
BASIC NOVICE BOYS (1.7.2008 AND YOUNGER) 3 3 9:45 0:19 10:04

7 10:04 0:40 10:44
7 10:44 0:40 11:24

Ice Resurfacing + Break 11:24 0:45 12:09
BASIC NOVICE III. GIRLS (1.7.2010 AND YOUNGER) 7 12:09 0:40 12:50

6 12:50 0:35 13:25
7 13:25 0:40 14:05

Ice Resurfacing 14:05 0:15 14:20
BASIC NOVICE II. GIRLS (1.7.2009 AND YOUNGER) 7 14:20 0:40 15:00

5 15:00 0:29 15:30
6 15:30 0:35 16:05

Ice Resurfacing 16:05 0:15 16:20
INTERMEDIATE NOVICES BOYS (1.7.2006 AND YOUNGER) 1 16:20 0:10 16:30

16:30 0:39 17:10
7 17:10 0:44 17:55

70 17:55 0:15 18:10

BASIC NOVICE I. GIRLS (1.7.2008 AND YOUNGER)

Off Ice Awarding of prizes for Basic Novice II Girls

Off Ice Awarding of prizes for Basic Novice and Intermediate Novice

Off Ice Awarding of prizes for Chicks and Cubs boys +  Ice Resurfacing + Break

Off Ice Awarding of prizes for Cubs

March 31 -  April 03, 2022
Interclub Figure Skating Competition - Budapeast - Hungary

GYAKORLÓ JÉGCSARNOK

Skaters warm up groups begin duration end

Time Schedule After Draw

21

Skaters warm up groups

24
CUBS II. GIRLS (1.7.2012 - 30.6.2013)

(1+7)
CHICKS II. GIRLS (1.7.2014 AND YOUNGER) 14

begin duration end

CUBS I. GIRLS (1.7.2011 - 30.6.2012)

CUBS I. GIRLS (1.7.2011 - 30.6.2012)

26

15CHICKS I. GIRLS (1.7.2013 - 30.6.2014)

INTERMEDIATE NOVICES GIRLS (1.7.2006 AND YOUNGER) 14
(1+7)

BASIC NOVICE III. GIRLS (1.7.2010 AND YOUNGER)

11

Off Ice Awarding of prizes for Basic Novice Boys and Basic Novice III Girls

BASIC NOVICE II. GIRLS (1.7.2009 AND YOUNGER)
20


